
Howard County: Substance Treatment Resources 

Substance  
Treatment Provider 

Address & Telephone Number Insurance Accepted Age Group 

Better Way 
Counseling Services 

LLC 

9017 Red Branch Road 
Suite 204                               

Columbia, MD 21045               
Tel: 410-730-4500 

Private health Insurance  

Congruent 
Counseling Services 

10630 Little Patuxent Pkwy, 
Suite 209,                                

Columbia, Md 21044                        
Tel: 410-692-8174 

APS Healthcare, Aetna Coventry, 
BCBS, CareFirst, CareSource, John 

Hopkins, Magellan, Medicaid, 
Optima, Optum, Tricare,UHC, UBH 

(14-19)               
(11-13)                     
(6-10)              
(0-6) 

 


